ED420R16 — Updated March 2019 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/wiremold
Bring Wire & Cable Down to Business
Routing power, data, and A/V – neatly and simply – from up there
to down here; that’s what Tele-Power® Poles are all about. Their
sole purpose is to get the business end of your wire and cabling
needs down to your workstation, equipment, or modular furniture.
Specifically, in away-from-the-wall locations in open commercial
office areas, schools, labs, stores and other sites.

WIREMOLD®
Tele-Power® Poles
Steel Tele-Power Poles Ordering Information
Catalog No./Item	 Description/Specifications
Catalog No./Item	 Description/Specifications
Tele-Power Pole – Two-
compartment pole (power and
communications). Nominal material
thickness .030" (0.8mm). Ivory,
white, black or gray bootbase.
Factory wired with fed-spec
general grade 20A125V duplex
style receptacles. An 8" (203mm)
cover at top front of pole is
removable for making power
wiring connections. KOs provided
in removable cover for RJ11/
RJ45 and modular furniture
communication connectors.
Mounting hardware, entrance end
plate and two ceiling trim plates
furnished. Available in standard
lengths of 10' 5" (3.2m) (25DTP-
4), 12' 5" (3.8m) (25DTP-412) and
15' 5" (4.7m) (25DTP-415). Also
increase the length of any 25
Series pole with the 25DTC-E5
Tele-Power Pole Extender.
Country of Origin: USA
Front
Back
25DTP-4ACT
25DTP-4ACT-DG
Tele-Power Pole – Tele-Power
Pole – Two-compartment pole
(power and communications).
Nominal material thickness .030"
(0.8mm). Ivory, white, black or
gray bootbase. Factory wired with
fed-spec general grade 20A125V
duplex style receptacles. An 8"
(203mm) cover at top front of
pole is removable for making
power wiring connections. KOs
provided in removable cover for
one (1)communications insert and
three (3) blank inserts. Mounting
hardware, entrance end plate and
two ceiling trim plates furnished.
Available in standard lengths of 10'
5" (3.2m) (25DTP-4), 12' 5" (3.8m)
(25DTP-412) and 15' 5" (4.7m)
(25DTP-415). Also increase the
length of any 25 Series pole with
the 25DTC-E5 Tele-Power Pole

WIREMOLD®
Tele-Power® Poles
Accessories for Tele-Power Poles Ordering Information
Catalog No./Item	 Description/Specifications
Catalog No./Item	 Description/Specifications
	 COLOR	 DIMENSIONS
	25DTP-A	 Ivory Steel (25DTP-4)	 1" x 2 1/4" x 28"
	AMDTP-A	 Anodized Aluminum 	 (25mm x 57mm x 711mm)
		  (AMDTP-4)
	 COLOR	 DIMENSIONS
	25DTP-B	 Ivory Steel (25DTP-4)	 1" x 2 1/4" x 28"
	AMDTP-B	 Anodized Aluminum 	 (25mm x 57mm x 711mm)
		  (AMDTP-4)
	 COLOR	 DIMENSIONS
	25DTP-L	 Ivory Steel (25DTP-4)	 1" x 2 1/4" x 28"
	AMDTP-L	 Anodized Aluminum 	 (25mm x 57mm x 711mm)
		  (AMDTP-4)
AMDTP-A
25DTP-A